FTPJ=14 = CHESTNUT 8°X3"° RIGHT CORMER
STURDIFLEX THINSET 304

_.ﬂ._._.!.-.._..ﬂalg._.

CONTACT = TRAVIS 1-502-452-2037 (LOUSVILLE TLE)
[ .4

WL ILE

ASTM F 170004 CLASS B SOUD VINYL TILE

11—-CAMVAS — JOHMSOMITE VINYL WALL BASE
CONTACT — THOMAS MUCK 1-256-998—0203

3.
MARLITE: P-140 IVORY — 330-343-881 SALFS DEPT.

IRM & DXCR PANT:

SHERWIM WILLLAMS
MDUSTRIAL ENAMEL - 8119 ANTIQUE WHITE
CONTACT: TIM MATHOP 502-905-3385

CLING TAE
NATINAL GYPSUM

GRIDSTONE 24YASX 1/2" — VINYL FACED
CONTACT: 300-825-4852

LAMINATES:

RED — FORMICA — 53-8 STOP RED

SLVER — WLSON ART - 483007 SATIN STANLESS

NALL PANT;

SHERWM WLLLAMS

RED ACCENT WALL: SHERWN WILLIAMS-AG7RI258~DUR HOME SA R RED
BLACK - 2/
NEW GREEN - 1/32, 1/84, 11128
MAGENTA — 10 OUNCE, 60/32, 1/84, 1/128

TAN ACCENT WALL: SHERWN WRLLAS. - AQ7R1238 — DUR HOUE SA EXTRA
RAW - 14 _h
DEEP GOLD - 23/32, 1/84, 11128
BRICK_VENEIR.
MICHHA USA, NC.
VINTAGE BROX “WHITE WASH®

CONTACT: WASSERSTROM (JEFF BILLINGSLEY &14-937-5774) OR
QUALSERY CORF. (RICK TOWSOM 502-243—4043

NOTE: SEE HANDOUT FOR NEW DINING ROOM FINISHES.

FLOOR TILE NOTE:
SINK, VEGGIE SINK AND FRONT COUNTER.

INSTALL NON-SLIP TILE IN FRONT OF MOP SINK, 3 COMP

EXTERIOR FINISHES:

3. MAKE REPAIRS LISTED IN THE PRE—-BUY FACILITY REPORT

STUCCO FINISHES. RE-CAULK WITH AN ELASTOMERIC CAULK.

EXTERIOR.

EXTERIOR ROOQF:

PRE-BUY FACILITY REPORT.

1. CONTRACTOR TO WASH OR PRESSURE WASH EXISTING EXTERIOR SURFACES WISIBLE FROM THE
PARKING LOT OR STREET TO REMOVE SURFACE DIRT AND DUST. DO NOT DAMAGE EXISTING
FACADE. USE MINIMAL PRESSURE, 1200 — 1500 PSI MAX., WMITH A WIDE SPRAY TIP.

2. ALLOW FACADE TO THOROUGHLY DRY BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH PRIMING AND CAULKING, 24
HOURS MINIMUM, BUT ALSO DEPENDENT ON TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY.

4. REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL EXTERIOR CAULK AT ALL OPENINGS AND PENETRATIONS INCLUDING
WINDOWS, DOOR, VENTS, EXPANSION OR CONTROL JOINTS, OR CRACKS, ETC. REPORT ANDY
DAMAGED STUCCO AREAS. PRIOR TO RE-CAULKING, PRIME, PAINT ALL STUCCO WITH AN
ACRYLIC PRIMER, SHERWMIN-WLLIAMS OR BETTER. AN ACRYLIC MASONRY PRIMER IS BEST FOR

5. CONTRACTOR TO REPAIR WATER DAMAGED SOFFIT IN FRONT OF STORE PRIOR TO PAINTING

6. RE-PAINT IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATIONS USING AN ELASTOMERIC
PAINT. A PAINT DESIGNED FOR MASONRY SURFACES WILL BE MOST DURABLE.

PAINT SPECIFICATIONS:
METAL DOORS AND FRAMES
PRMER - BS1WB050
FIMSH — INTERIOR FRP IVORY
WOOD DOCRS & FRAMES
PRMER - BSIWB050
FIMSH — INTERIOR FRP IVORY
| GAION
COLOR NAME AND NUMBER BASE ELEND-A-COLOR  FULL[1/321/84(1/128
oz |oz |62 | oz |
EXTERIOR SIGN RED SAFETY RED | WHITE 2
BLACK 5
NEW RED 2
|_DTM_ACRYLIC GLOSS B6RO0038
EXTERIOR CHINA WHITE EXTRA WHITE | BLACK 1 1
MAGENTA 1
DEEP GOLD 3
| SUPERPANT EXT LATEX SATN | ABIWONI51
EXTERIOR NATLIRAL WHITE EXTRA WHITE | BLACK 12
MAROON 4
DEEP GOLD 18
| SUPERPAINT EXT LATEX SATN_ | ABIWOI1S)
EXTERIOR WARM GRAY DEEP BASE | WHITE 43
BLACK 63 1
MAROON 4
| SUPERPANT EXT LATEX SATN | AB9WO01531_ | DEEP GOLD 16|
EXTERIOR DARK GREEN ULTRA DEEP | WHITE 20
BLACK 4
NEW GREEN 60
RAW UMBER 60
| SUPERPAINT EXT LATEX SATN_ | AB9YDO154 | DEEP GOLD 28
EXTERIOR BRICHT GREEN ULTRADEEP | WHITE 4
THIS COLOR IS RARELY USED DEEP BASE | YELLOW 2 “w
| SUPERPAINT EXT LATEX SATIN | BGETOOI04 | NEW GREEN ]
INTERIOR FRP IYORY EXTRA WHITE | BLACK 3
DEEP GOLD 2
|_PRO_IND_PRECAT WB EPOXY SEMI-GLOSS | K46WO0151__ | NEW RED 1
PAINT NOTE:
WHEN PAINTING EXISTING FRP (white) USE ADHESION
PRIMER B51WB050 FIRST. WILL ALSO BE USED ON
INTERIOR DOORS AND FRAMES
ITEM
Al
A2
Ad
AD
A7
A8
A9
A1O
A1l
A1l
Ald
B2
B&
c1
c2
c3
C4
(o]

1. CONTRACTOR IS INSPECT, REPAIR THE EXISTING ROOF. MAKE REPAIRS LISTED IN THE

" , , IMPORTANT: Assemblers should be reasonably skilled in the aszicmbly of commargial
assembly procedures. Gio0m Macey. duby fabiicoted atad aquinmai.

PART

8131
8132
8133
8136
8134
8137
8141
8135
8138
8143
8144
7362
7362A
7140
7141
7142
7143
7388

DESCRIPTION

O o 1 o 0O O o O e O 0

GULLWING LEG
CULLWING CENTER LEG

€,

6
8
8
4

e TN

,.,.I‘|..4|l|¢|a|cc.c|l|o-.. A e NI
IR TR DR L A

ol - .

L . - " . . ¥
PR T I I

b L L Sa BBt
- A, el o.....u ey :
P L N 3

.t

LS B T}
i P
L

NOTE

THIS SHEET IS FOR REFERENCE

OF THE WALL & FLOOR FINISHES OMNLY,
TS MNOT
PIECES OF EQUIPMENT ON THE PLAMN

INTENDED TO PORTRAY ANY

NTERIOR ELEVATION /T4

SCAE: 3/8" = 10 . \ e/

BT OF CEILING

MENU 6" HIGH DENSITY BATT INSULATION  OF CHILING
. BOARD ABOVE CEILING, R—21 OR HIGHER 10 AR, _
PROVIDE GAP SEAL nvuﬁmbqn-h._zn 6" HIGH DENSITY BATT INSULATION
AT COOLER EDGE. ™. Y0 AFF.
ST NO "FRP" REHIND COOLER "PAINT =
@ 118
WALEIN
COOLER —
/.,
s ————
Ll T i1l leet et 1
COVE BASE —~
FTPI-14)
NTE D Tl CAVN/AT N I N
_ .4 _¥|_|‘/ O_U/ _l_|h_l_|___nl.__o ,,..H\ .B
— . SAE I - -0 N
. BT, OF 6  HIGH DENSITY BATT INSULATION
$_qu.ﬁu.J/ ABOVE CEIUNG, R-2! OR HIGHER
6" HIGH DENSITY BATT INSULATION ETM. OF
. - . ~_ ABOVE CEIUNG, R-21 OR HIGHER a I_.w::. ®
.....“..4-..“...|.4...|...“ ..“.”._.u.,.ﬂ.ﬂm..ﬂq.n.d....q T i e N L Yyt ke s T AL ..-... i . : * ...._.............,.o.|...”...r........ ..”_h...“ w.wu...:.\.”‘...." “...m._....”..-.....m
_ _ R, S .. e PR

A T
MR L Ly - s

Y
PR R

EXPANDED METAL C.S. BENCH
EXPANDED METAL C.S. BENCH
WELDED WIRE C.S. BENCH
WELDED WIRE C.5. BENCH

. e
- A
ot V)

T Y T A
S L N
Ny et VLT . . St

A LT T ety e " A

NTERIOR ELEVATION /T
SCAE: 38" = 10" NS

RIB C.5. BENCH
RIB C.5. BENCH
RIB C.5. BENCH
PERFQRATED C.5. BENCH
PERFORATED C.5. BENCH
ROD C.S. BENCH
ROD C.5. BENCH

& 8 CONTOUR BENCH BRACE
CS CENTER BRACE—PQRTABLE
CS CENTER BRACE—PQRTABLE
CS CENTER BRACE—GULLWING
CONTOUR BENCH BRACE

MMMMA M- b s d b bk g

To ensure proper oszemnbly, it i» suggested that you toke odequate time to locate and identify eech port. To prevent agratching of
the finished peces, we recommend this unit to be ossembled on o clean, flat, solid, surface with a drap cloth, dllowing plenty of

working room.
be well worth it in performing a complete, proper osssmbly. Please note that all ports hove beesn precut ond pre—drilled.

2130 plegse read kg inglructiony and siudy the sketches very carcfuily. A little extra time spent betore assembly will

During the assembly process legve all balts and nuts “finger tight”, until the entire unit is completely assembled. This cllows room
for movement to level or adjust all seats, tops, benches, fromewark ond brgces if necessary. atter final adjustment and leveling,
cermanently tighten all nutls, bolts and fostencrs.

STEP 1
Invert the (A—)} bench so it's upside down on a flat surface. Attach both (B1, B2, B3, B4) legs to the inside,
on each end of the bench, see FIG. 1. Use two, per each leg, (F) and (1) using two (H) per (F).

STEP 2a — PORTABLE AND GULLWING LEGS ONLY

Attach one end of each (C5—4', C1—6'& B8') bench brace to the
brace tab on each leg, see FIG. 2. Use ane, per each leg, (G)
and (I), using two (H) per {G). Attoch the apposite ends, of each
brace, to the seat's center broce os shown in FIG. 3. Use one
(E) ond {I) using two (H) per (E).

STEP 2b — PORTABLE AND GULLWING CENTER LEGS ONLY

Attach one end of each (C1—6', C3—8" Portable, C4—8'

Gullwing) bench brace to the broce attachment on each leg,
see FIG. 4. Use one, per each leg, (G) and (H). Attoch the
opposite ends, of eoch broce, to the seot’s center brace os
shown in FIG. 3. Use one (E) and (I) using two (H) per (E).

STEP 3
Tighten «¢ll fasteners with wrenches and re—invert the bench to its
topside up position.

STEP 4 — GULL WING AND SURFACE MOUNT ONLY

If securing the unit to a foundation. Prepore and place the foundations
securement hardware in its chosen location. The diagram on page &

ives a detoiled description of where the hole locations shauld be placed.
hen the foundation securement hardware has been installed, plaoce the
unit in its chosen locotion and secure ta the foundation.

GULLWING

U

2

16

hardware wdentificatior:
S v e & : —
* FOUNDATION SECUREMENT O 8 pd
HARDWARE NDT INCLUDED S
ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED: mg @/ 77
2 — 1/2° WRENCHES -
1 — ¥ OR 6 LEVEL /ﬁ@ \@ _ _ A
REGULAR TIP SCREWDRIVER "
EMS INCLUDED IN HARDWARE PACKAGE $21___ 015 038 D63 082 101 105 106 107 137 ) Mﬂmnwﬂ” )
MEMS PART  DESCRIPTION QY Qi QY QY o QY g g ary \ & = 90 1,2* .
E 17011 5/16—18 x 1 1/2° HEX HEAD BOLT— SS 2 o 4 2 0 2 ©o 2 2
F 17025 5/16—18 x 1_1/2" MACHINE SCREW — SS 4 & 9 0 0o © © 0 o0 .
G 17088 5/16—18_x 1° TRUSS HEAD M5 — 5S 2 ©o 0 2 0 2 2 0 0
H 17028 378" FLAT WASHER — 5S 16 12 8 14 0 B & 4 4
| 17032 5/16—18 FLANGE NUT — 55 8 6 4 8 0 4 2 2 2
J CPS355 3/8° DIA x 4 1/2° ROD © 2 2 ©0 0 ©° & 1 0
K 17052 1/4—2D x 17 MACHINE SCREW — SS © o 0 0o 4 @9 ©0 0 0
L 17012 5/16—18 x 2" HEX HEAD BOLT— 5S © 0 0o 4 0o ©0 2 0 0O .
A176M B2 B6 R
CalCH INSTAL T ATION DT Wi
BENCH NSTALLATIO DERE x\ le
SCALE: NTS )Imu\.\

e

DAMMON

ENGINEERING, INC.

CHIEF ENGINEER
EMMETT
DAMMON, P.E.

CHIEF ARCHITECT
ROBERT
WILTSE

554 OLD SPANISH TRAIL
SLIDELL, LA. 704586
OFFICE: 9865-649-5832
FAX: 985-641-5950

WEBSITE:
WWW.DAMMONENGINEERING.COM

EMAIL:
DAMMONENG@BELLSOUTH.NET

ARCHITECTURE
ENGINEERING
STUDIES
PLANNING
INVESTIGATION

EXPERT WITNESS

PAPA JOHN'S
PIZZA
TENANT

BUILDOUT

3013 PONTCHARTRAIN DR,
SLIDELL
LOUISIANA
70438

FINISHES
AND
DETAILS

REV:

SCALE: AS NOTED

JOB#: 2119
DATE: 8/12/2011
SHEET 4

A—3

OF 10 Yy,




